Filing Fee: \$50.00 ID Number: 9 94993



1. The name of the limited partnership is:

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

Office of the Secretary of State
Corporations Division
148 W. River Street
Providence, Rhode Island 02904-2615

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

DREORATIONS DI

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership under and by virtue of the power conferred by Section 7-13-9 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as amended, hereby execute the following Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership:

	FRENCHTOWN EQUITIES, LP	
2.	The date of filing of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is	10/10/2014
3.	The Certificate of Limited Partnership (as previously amended	NONE
	is amended as follows:	(List dates of prior amendment(s), if applicable. If none, so state.)
	[Insert ame	ndment]
	PAUL MIHAILIDES HEREBY WITHDRAWS AS THE GENE	RAL PARTNER OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AND
	FRENCHTOWN MANAGEMENT, LLC IS HEREBY ADMIT	TED AS THE GENERAL PARTNER OF THE LIMITED
	PARTNERSHIP. THE ADDRESS OF THE GENERAL PART	NER IS:
	EDENOLITOWN MANAGEMENT II	
	FRENCHTOWN MANAGEMENT , L	LC
	2091 NOOSENECK HILL ROAD	() (//
	(wentry lot 0	52816
	2:07 pm	
	FILED	
	DEC 0 3 2014	
	7278U8	
	By <u>A D 1 0 7 0</u>	

Form No. 301 Revised: 12/05

PRENCHTOWN EQUITIES, LP Print Name of Limited Partnership NEW GENERAL PAYTNEY FRENCHTOWN MANAGEMENT, LLC PAUL, P. Mihailides, Member By By By By By By By By By B	Date: 12/14	Under penalty of perjury, I/we declare and affirm that I/we have examined this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership, including any accompanying attachments, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.
NEW GENERAL PAYTNEY FRENCHTOWN MANAGEMENT, LLC PAUL, P. Mihailides, Member By	. ///	
		Print Name of Limited Partnership
By Muy General Partne		NEW GENERAL PAYTNEY FRENCHTOUN MANAGEMENT, LLC PAUL P. Mihailides, Member By
ByByByBy		By Mung General Partner By Mung Haul. P. Minailides, By



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

I, A. RALPH MOLLIS, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

A. RALPH MOLLIS

A. Japa 1. eeio

Secretary of State

